Gotland Runt 2022 - Gotland Runt Overall SRS
Finish (6/6)

TracTrac’

1(0)

2(+1)

3(+1)

4(+2)

5(+2)

6(+2)

7(+2)

8(+2)

9(-7)

10(-5)

11(+1)

12(+1)

13(+1)

Dawn Treader

Shogun

CAG

Solong

J BIL Warpath

Aurora

Mapani

Xanthippe

Explorer 2

Arilda

Carma

MAAS

Joint Venture

+0:00

+3:37:53

+3:41:33

+3:48:50

+3:59:33

+5:10:44

+5:22:04

+5:32:12

+5:32:18

+5:48:42

+6:14:14

+6:22:52

+6:25:54

+8:53:23

+13:52:02

+12:50:04

+10:43:04

+9:20:10

+13:26:35

+15:55:57

+16:14:19

+15:59:11

+12:32:20

+11:56:15

+14:55:06

+16:05:19

05/07/2022
12:43:42

05/07/2022
17:52:21

05/07/2022
16:50:23

05/07/2022
14:33:23

05/07/2022
13:10:29

05/07/2022
17:16:54

05/07/2022
19:56:16

05/07/2022
20:14:38

05/07/2022
19:59:30

05/07/2022
16:22:39

05/07/2022
15:46:34

05/07/2022
18:45:25

05/07/2022
20:05:38

SRS A

Ed Bell

Kristoffer Straume

Anders Frisk

Johan Bratt

Carl Johan Marnell

Bill Ram

Erik Utterstrom

Tor Lundstrom

Alexander Eriksson

Anders Felling

Kalle Hultman

Nanno Aukes

Fredrik Lagerstrom

RLymYC
KSSS
Viggbyholms
Segelséllskap
KSSS

KSSS

CCC

Umea segelsallskap

Sapin Seudun Purjehtijat

KSSS

Westeras Segelsallskap

Sodertalje Batsallskap

Rotterdamse
Zeilvereniging

Oxel6ésunds
Segelséllskap

JPK1180 (1.149)

Mumm 36 (1.11)

J/111 (1.133)

Dehler 45 (1.183)

Farr 40 OD (1.22)

Corby 37 (1.137)

Arcona 380 (1.1)

Baltic 43 (1.097)

Mumm 36 (1.102)

Arcona 435 (1.18)

Arcona 435 (1.202)

J122 (1.139)

Farr 40 One Ton
(1.116)

48:33:42

53:32:21

52:30:23

50:23:23

49:00:29

53:06:54

55:36:16

55:54:38

55:39:30

52:12:39

51:36:34

54:35:25

55:45:38



14(+1)

15(+1)

16(+1)

17(+2)

18(+2)

19(-1)

20(+1)

21(-10)

22(+1)

23(-1)

24(0)

25(0)

26(0)

Ikigai

Prim

Cefrica

Edelweiss

WHO Valley

Axioma

ESTER

Utopia

Evolet

Fortunata

Intermezzo -

BOUdrag

Tabasco

EnderPearl

+7:02:59

+7:13:46

+7:17:00

+7:58:05

+7:59:11

+8:00:15

+8:10:57

+8:17:37

+8:52:57

+8:55:08

+9:05:14

+9:41:05

+9:48:20

+17:27:42

+16:09:12

+17:12:31

+12:15:15

+14:56:14

+16:17:39

+16:50:50

+18:19:44

+16:34:17

+12:26:04

+4:37:04

+18:50:47

+6:19:58

05/07/2022
21:28:01

05/07/2022
20:09:31

05/07/2022
21:12:50

05/07/2022
16:05:34

05/07/2022
18:46:33

05/07/2022
20:07:58

05/07/2022
20:51:09

05/07/2022
22:10:03

05/07/2022
20:24:36

05/07/2022
16:36:23

05/07/2022 8:27:23

05/07/2022
22:51:06

05/07/2022
10:10:17

Michael Gardeback

Erik Martén

Bengt Nilsson

Thomas Reinecke

Petter Holmberg

Tomas Ivo

Fredrik Hamrin

Gunnar Nordfeldt

Bertil Orrvik

Alex Thomson

Jonas Kjellberg

Christian Nord

Kenneth Bjgrklund

Saltsjobadens Batklubb

Segelséllskapet Aros

Edsvikens Segelsallskap

Segel Club Oevelgeonne

KSSS

Trollbackens Batsallskap

Tralhavets Béatklubb

KSSS

Mariefreds BK

RORC

KSSS

Edsvikens Segel Séllskap

Holmestrand Seilforening

Arcona 380 (1.1)

J/111 (1.129)

Arcona 400 (1.109)

Millennium 40 (1.224)

Swan 65 (1.143)

X442 (1.14)

ELAN 410 (1.132)

Arcona 380 (1.105)

Dehler 42 C (1.15)

Solaris 50 (1.242)

Volvo 60 (1.437)

XP38 (1.119)

CNB 76 (1.426)

57:08:01

55:49:31

56:52:50

51:55:34

54:36:33

55:57:58

56:31:09

58:00:03

56:14:36

52:06:23

44:17:23

58:31:06

46:00:17



Rank

27(0)

28(0)
29(0)

30(0)
31(0)
32(0)

33(0)
34(0)

35(0)

36(0)
37(0)

38(0)
39(0)
40(0)
41(0)
DNF

Boat

Amanda

Miss Moneypenny

X-mAbs

Blavinge
Favola

Lulu

Sokeri

After
HCP

+9:56:03

+10:16:50

+10:17:24

+10:55:21
+11:24:28

+11:30:00

+11:34:17

Team Styrbord A.K.A +11:39:05

Progressiva

Rango

Contessa

B4
Tokan
Gronsak
HYPR

Take Off

+11:43:08

+11:48:13

+12:11:15

+13:37:44
+17:17:19
+17:41:06
+19:27:38
DNF

After Time

+19:45:35 05/07/2022
23:35:54

+20:33:47 06/07/2022 0:34:06

+12:26:50 05/07/2022

16:17:09

+20:58:56 06/07/2022 0:59:15

+21:15:26 06/07/2022 1:15:45

+15:59:30 05/07/2022

19:49:49

+21:21:01 06/07/2022 1:11:20

+21:18:44 06/07/2022 1:19:03

+7:01:11  05/07/2022

10:51:30
+21:03:56 06/07/2022 1:04:15

+19:51:34 05/07/2022

23:41:53
+21:42:46 06/07/2022 1:43:05
+26:28:09 06/07/2022 6:28:28
+23:47:03 06/07/2022 3:37:22
+0:00 05/07/2022 3:50:19

DNF DNF

Name

Karl Haglund

Karl Thedeen

Claus Juan Mgller-San

Pedro
Per Lembre
Esa Lehto

Markku Hentinen

Timo Lauttamus

Kim Sandberg

Pelle Bergstrém

Gunnar Johansson

Johan Gustavsson

UIf Wickberg
Anders Hultin
Erik Allertz
Kees Bos

Jorgen Wennberg

Club
Oxel6sunds
Segelséllskap
KSSS

Gilleleje

Malmd Segelsallskap
TPS

HSK Helsingfors
segelklubb

Vaasan MK

Vitsgarns Segelsallskap

0ss

KSSS

Norrtélje Segelséllskap

KSSS
KSSS
N/A

0
DNF

Type

Baltic 1-ton (1.106)

Arcona380 (1.097)

X5.6 (1.268)

Arcona 380 (1.1)
Finngulf 41 (1.103)

X4.9 (1.209)

X-43 (1.104)

Gambler 40 (1.106)

ONE OFF 57 (1.446)

Dehler 42 (1.113)

Linjett 43 (1.142)

Farr30 ext (1.131)
Farr 40 (1.105)
Farr 38 (1.158)
VO70 (1.897)
DNF

Elapsed

59:25:54

60:14:06

52:07:09

60:39:15
60:55:45

55:39:49

61:01:20

60:59:03

46:41:30

60:44:15

59:31:53

61:23:05
66:08:28
63:27:22
39:40:19
DNF



Rank Boat After Name

DNF GOOSE I DNF DNF DNF Kristian Greslingaas DNF DNF DNF



